
Officers/ Execuive Committee

President Deirdre Doheny president@bronxvillepta.org

President-Elect Alanna Leavell presidentelect@bronxvillepta.org

Treasurer Nancy Yu Kochansky treasurer@bronxvillepta.org

Secretary Tara Hansen secretary@bronxvillepta.org

Executive Board

ES Council Chair Susan Frehse escouncil@bronxvillepta.org

MS Council Chair Wendy Fahy mscouncil@bronxvillepta.org

HS Council Chair Emily Liggitt hscouncil@bronxvillepta.org

Athletic Council Co-Chairs Katherine Outcalt, Maggie Sheehan athleticcouncil@bronxvillepta.org

Apparel Co-Chairs Cara Kernan apparel@bronxvillepta.org

Memorial Day Co-Chairs Lindsay Lavorgna, Maureen Stapleton memorialday@bronxvillepta.org

BASC Co-Chairs Lindsay Johnson, Jonathan Beer basc@bronxvillepta.org

B*Well Co-Chairs Anabella Davis, Elizabeth Rangwalla bewell@bronxvillepta.org

BOLD Co-Chairs Niamh Hartnett, Lia Gravier bold@bronxvillepta.org

DEI Co-Chairs Teresa Brady, Lia Gravier, Rekha Wagggoner dei@bronxvillepta.org

Arts Council Co-Chairs Ashley Garmins, Kelly Fezza, Jennifer Jaquette artscouncil@bronxvillepta.org

Faculty Appreciation Co-Chairs Tara Holbert, Amy Krause

PR Communications Chair Adrienne Harper communications@bronxvillepta.org

Website Master Alexis Lemon-Zakou admin@bronxvillepta.org

Social Media Chair Amy Brown Colatrella socialmedia@bronxvillepta.org

Social Chair Tara Holbert social@bronxvillepta.org

Membership Chair Nicole Salimene ptamembership@bronxvillepta.org

New Families Co-Chair Maragaret Copete, Khristie Heagle newfamilies@bronxvillepta.org

Immediate Past President Amy Krause pastpresident@bronxvillepta.org

Faculty/Administraton Representatives

Superintendent Rachel Kelly kelly@bronxvillepta.org

ES Faculty Liason

MS Faculty Liason

HS Faculty Liason
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BXV Foundation Liason (non voting member) Alanna Leavell

Board of Education (non voting member) Sara Kenny


